
éé518

éé546

éé579

éé569

éé601

éé654

éé623

éé612

éé640

éé625

éé624

éé647

éé637
éé611

éé604

éé607

¬&31

¬&179

¬&29

£¤202

£¤206

§̈¦95

éé518

éé569

éé518

éé546

Woosamonsa Rd

TItus

Dublin
  

Rd

Crusher Rd

Pen
ni

ng
to

n
 R

oc
ky

 H
ill

 Rd

Carter   Rd

Elm Ridge  Rd

Pennington 
   Rd

Pen
nington

Bayberry   Rd

Federal  City   Rd

Blac
kwell  

 Rd

Nursery   Rd

     

Titusville  Rd

Pennington Harbourton  Rd

 Corner  Woodsvil le  Rd

Poor
Rd

Farm

 Cold Soil Rd 

Carter  Rd

Pennington  Lawrenceville  Rd

  
  

Church

  

River  Rd

River  Rd

New
  R

d

Van  Dyke  Rd

Har
bo

u
rt

on
  R

oc
k t

ow
n 

 R
dLambertville   Hopewell  

   Turnpike

Mountain
Church  Rd

Featherbed  Ln

Ho
pe

w
el

l 
 Rd

Cherry  Valley   Rd 

Hopewell R
ocky Hill R

d

Aunt  M
olly  Rd

H
opewell Princeton R

d

Stony  B
rook  R

d

Ja
co

bs
Cr

ee
k  

Rd

    

Pennington

Harbourto
n W

oodsv
ille

  R
d

Re
ed

 R
d

Hopew
ell W

ertsville  Rd

Moores Mill
Mt    Rose    Rd

Mill  Rd

Fiddlers
Cree

k Rd

Valley Rd Valley Rd
Pleasant

Rd

  Marshalls

Tavern
R

d

B
ear

Washington     Crossing       Pennington    Rd

Scotch   
R

d

!!

!!

!!
!!

!!

!!
!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!! !!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!!!

!!!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!!!

!!

!!

LAMBERTVILLE

NJ
PA

B U C K S

M E R C E R

H U N T E R D O N

S O M E R S E T

SOLEBURY

E W I N GSTOWN

U P P E R
M A K E F I E L D

Pennington

L A W R E N C E

PRINCETON

Hopew el l

W E S T  A M W E L L

M O N T G O M E R Y

E A S T  A M W E L L

020651

438182011542

007057

448963

264282

440395

282582

463330
462760

302696 422887

263043

252226

292445

259079

271079

438241

135832

027144

007066

003785

005830

012758

031990

238866

005892

023687

163888

193890

007673

168508

287410

441458

G000037749

G000041158

G000009018

G000003219

G000043228

G000063149

G000060437

G000044153

G000039592

G000011713

G000038665

Sources: NJDEP, NJDOT, DVRPC
This map was developed using New Jersey

Department of Environmental Protection
Geographic Information System digital data,

but this secondary product has not been
verified by NJDEP and is not state-authorized.

Map 21: Known
Contaminated Sites

H O P E W E L L

¯
0 0.5 10.25

Miles

!! B - A single phase remedial action with
a single contaminant affecting only the soil.

!! C1 - A remedial action with simple sites;
one or two contaminants localized to soil
and the immediate spill or discharge area.   

!! C2 - A remedial action with more
complicated contaminant discharges;
multiple site spills and discharges;
more than one contaminant, with both soil
and groundwater impacted or threatened.

!! C3 - A multiphase remedial action with
high complexity and threatening sites. 
Multiple contaminants, some at high
concentrations with unknown sources,
continuing to impact soils, groundwater,
and possibly surface waters and potable
water resources.  Dangerous for direct
contact with contaminated soils. 

!! D - Same conditions as C3 except that
D levels are also usually designated
federal "Superfund Sites."

!! Unknown

Remediation Level

 


